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CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Carabine Poussins Garçons 

MEY Damien ROMAINVILLE 34 58 40 132 

 
Carabine Poussins Filles  

PERPETTE Tiphanie US TIR GOUVIEUX 52 57 64 173 

 
Carabine Cadettes Filles 

EDMOND Mélissa RALLIEMENT DE MARGNY 89 85 78 85 337 

RUCKEBUSH Emilie RALLIEMENT DE MARGNY 72 73 84 85 314 

 
Carabine Juniors Filles 

GAUTIER Laura US TIR GOUVIEUX 96 94 95 93 378 92 92 562 

GOBERVILLE Olivia AS TIR CREIL 92 90 90 91 363    

 
Carabine Juniors Garçons 

BOURNAZEL Kevin PONTOISE 81 88 91 84 84 82 510 

 
Carabine Dames 1 

DAVESNES Emilie A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF 96 96 92 94 378    

MAHIEU Ludivine (HP) AS TIR CREIL 84 83 90 85 342 81 84 507 

 
Carabine Dames 2 

DUBOIS Claude CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 95 96 94 94 379    

RIFAIT Sylvia PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 86 92 91 91 360 88 91 539 

 
Carabine Dames 3 

VIENNE Christine FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 91 93 93 92 369    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Carabine Seniors 1 

SOHET Romain MONTPELLIER 93 94 94 95 96 94 566 

RODRIGUES Alex (HP) AS TIR CREIL 95 91 91 93 93 91 554 

LEJEUNE Thibault A.E.E. ESTREBOEUF 93 88 93 93 90 95 552 

PELAGE Gilles COURCOURONNES 89 92 92 89 87 95 544 

MEY Stéphane ARBALETRIER ROMAINVILLE 93 88 92 86 93 92 544 

LUISETTI Franck BUTTE DE VOUEL 90 88 94 88 92 88 540 

KICHENAMA Raphaël C.T.B. 87 88 84 86 89 93 527 

BALLIN Francisco (HP) AS TIR CREIL 78 73 71 79 79 84 464 
MAZZARA Christophe    
(HP) AS TIR CREIL 48 59 49 63 56 56 341 

 
Carabine Seniors 2 

COUTTE Serge VILLEMONBLE 95 95 90 94 93 94 561 

ETIENNE Maurice CARABINIERS ST QUENTINOIS 92 93 94 88 94 97 558 

TELLIER Jean Paul S.T.Q.V. 93 90 95 95 89 90 552 

REMY Philippe TRACY LE MONT 87 96 93 83 96 93 548 

GAUTHIER Bernard AS TIR CREIL 91 86 92 90 92 88 539 

GOBERVILLE Michel AS TIR CREIL 81 92 94 87 91 87 532 

GAUTIER Jean Michel US TIR GOUVIEUX 84 90 85 89 91 89 528 

FAUQUET Bernard BUTTE DE VOUEL 88 84 90 89 85 88 524 

NEVE Daniel RALLIEMENT DE MARGNY 87 88 86 85 86 87 519 

SIEUROS Arnaud RALLIEMENT DE MARGNY 88 85 83 88 89 86 519 
SERGENT Dominique 
(HP) AS TIR CREIL 85 83 88 81 79 93 509 

PAPILLON Patrick (HP) AS TIR CREIL 77 82 59 64 73 80 435 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Carabine Seniors 3 

SCAO Michel LA FRETTE 89 94 94 91 93 93 554 

LEPROUT Guy FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 89 85 95 90 89 94 542 

MARTIN Jean-Claude (1) AS TIR CREIL 92 84 91 90 89 94 540 

TRIOUX Jean Claude FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 87 92 82 90 90 90 531 

VIENNE Jacques FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 87 82 94 84 95 88 530 

AMANN Gérard AS TIR CREIL 81 87 82 86 86 85 507 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Pistolet Benjamins Filles 

MOURIN Caroline TIR DE GUISE 83 84 88 87 342 

 
Pistolet Minimes Garçons 

FAUCILLON Marc Antoine TIR DE GUISE 89 90 91 89 359 

BOUARD Alex US TIR GOUVIEUX 64 58 65 78 265 

 
Pistolet Juniors Garçons 

MOURIN Manuel TIR DE GUISE 88 82 85 79 83 83 500 

 
Pistolet Dames 1 

GOBERVILLE Céline AS TIR CREIL 95 94 95 98 382    

SEIVE Bertille TRACY LE MONT 88 88 95 93 364    

LABRO Marie C.T.B. 91 82 84 87 344    

LEBARBIER Séverine US TIR GOUVIEUX 80 85 84 85 334 85 79 498 
 

 
Pistolet Dames 2 

DEWOLF Agnès TIR DE GUISE 85 89 91 93 358 86 89 533 

BETOURNE Marie Claude CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 88 88 83 90 349    

BIGE Françoise CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 84 87 82 85 338    

VILLEZ Jocelyne US TIR GOUVIEUX 86 77 87 87 337 86 80 503 

DEFRANCE Nadine REVEIL AUTEUIL 88 76 77 80 321    

DE ANGELIS Danielle PONTOISE 74 77 84 79 314    

GUILLOT Michèle AS TIR CREIL 77 67 76 77 297 81 82 460 

 
Pistolet Dames 3 

JACOB Danielle GRATTEPANCHE 86 86 88 87 347 

GRANDIN Chantal PONTOISE 87 85 88 83 343 

 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Pistolet Seniors 1 

MARTIN Christophe TRACY LE MONT 89 92 98 97 96 94 566 

KLEO Christophe TRACY LE MONT 89 92 92 90 93 89 545 

MERLIER Laurent AS TIR CREIL 88 91 94 92 92 88 545 

BOURNAZEL Marc Louis PONTOISE 90 93 83 89 90 91 536 

DESDEVISES Emmanuel AS TIR CREIL 89 93 86 89 90 88 535 

LEFEVRE Thomas CHÂTEAU THIERRY 91 83 93 91 87 81 526 

BRONDY Joël US TIR GOUVIEUX 85 88 82 89 79 79 502 

GLORION Sébastien TRACY LE MONT 85 80 80 82 80 76 483 

LECAMUS Fabien US TIR GOUVIEUX 66 73 78 81 69 82 449 

PERPETTE Franck US TIR GOUVIEUX 74 67 68 78 84 74 445 

 
Pistolet Seniors 2 

BECQUET Jean Marie AS TIR CREIL 93 96 93 94 94 93 563 

BUIGNET Pascal A.L.S. CLICHY 92 95 95 95 94 92 563 

BORDAS Jean Pierre AS TIR CREIL 92 97 94 92 94 90 559 

MOURET Martial PONTOISE 92 96 90 93 90 92 553 

PEREZ Jean Michel AS TIR CREIL 95 91 85 92 92 96 551 

DEMEY Dominique AS TIR CREIL 87 91 94 89 95 94 550 

BENOIST Gérard AS TIR CREIL 92 92 89 90 93 93 549 
MEZZAROBBA          
Jean Baptiste TIR DE LAON 93 92 86 91 90 89 541 

GOBERVILLE Daniel AS TIR CREIL 90 93 85 92 82 88 530 

BRICKA Patrick CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 88 85 89 92 90 83 527 

LAMBERT Christian PONTOISE 87 85 87 92 87 86 524 

BABILLE Pascal US TIR GOUVIEUX 89 86 82 89 88 89 523 

DEFRANCE Michel REVEIL AUTEUIL 90 84 89 87 86 84 520 

BETOURNE Alain CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 86 86 87 84 86 90 519 

LEFEVRE Gilles CHÂTEAU THIERRY 84 86 87 85 88 87 517 

MESLAY Stéphane CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 87 88 84 88 78 85 510 

GUILLEMETTE Alain PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 81 85 90 82 88 79 505 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

VILLEZ Didier US TIR GOUVIEUX 85 76 80 88 83 86 498 

PEJU Marc US TIR GOUVIEUX 84 80 82 87 81 83 497 

 
Pistolet Seniors 3 

RICHARD Daniel AS TIR CREIL 88 86 84 94 89 89 530 

LOUANDRE Ulysse  ATC 88 90 86 88 91 87 530 

LABEAU Jean Claude TIR DE GUISE 87 87 83 88 87 92 524 

BIGE Alain CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 83 94 82 83 87 90 519 

MOLLET Jean Claude US TIR GOUVIEUX 83 85 92 84 86 88 518 

MARTIN Jean Claude (1) AS TIR CREIL 91 86 87 84 86 83 517 

THOMASSET François TIR DE GUISE 84 87 82 86 85 87 511 

DE MORO Philippe REVEIL AUTEUIL 78 86 80 83 84 87 498 

MONGIAT Roger TRACY LE MONT 82 88 81 87 75 84 497 

ANGLERAUX Claude CHÂTEAU THIERRY 86 74 82 80 80 85 487 

MARTIN Jean Claude (2) AS TIR CREIL 76 79 91 80 80 81 487 

LEFOUR François US TIR GOUVIEUX 77 78 84 80 74 84 477 

JACOB Jean Marc GRATTEPANCHE 79 81 77 77 82 77 473 

WEIL Joseph CHÂTEAU THIERRY 69 81 77 77 75 78 457 

LAGUITTON Jean Claude AS TIR CREIL 63 62 60 82 71 77 415 

 
Pistolet Standard Cadets Garçons 

FAUCILLON Marc Antoine TIR DE GUISE 80 81 92 253 

 
Pistolet Standard Dames 2 

BIGE Françoise CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 74 73 84 85 316 

 
Pistolet Standard Seniors 1 

MERLIER Laurent AS TIR CREIL 73 84 85 78 320 

 
Pistolet Standard Seniors 2 

PEREZ Jean Michel AS TIR CREIL 88 83 92 91 354 

BECQUET Jean Marie AS TIR CREIL 78 89 83 90 340 

 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Pistolet Standard Seniors 3 

MOREL Eric ROLLOT 84 88 81 78 331 

RICHARD Daniel AS TIR CREIL 81 80 84 82 327 

BIGE Alain CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 76 69 76 83 304 
MARTIN Jean Claude 
(2) 

AS TIR CREIL 76 69 68 72 285 

 
Pistolet Vitesse Seniors 1 

MERLIER Laurent AS TIR CREIL 1 1 1 3 3 1 3 3 16 

 
Pistolet Vitesse Seniors 2 

BECQUET Jean 
Marie AS TIR CREIL 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 5 29 

PEREZ Jean Michel  AS TIR CREIL 3 2 2 2 1 4 4 3 21 

LEMONNIER Claude US TIR GOUVIEUX 4 3 2 1 3 4 1 2 20 

 
Pistolet Vitesse Seniors 3 

MOREL Eric ROLLOT 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 22 

RICHARD Daniel AS TIR CREIL 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
Arbalète Field Cadets / Juniors 

MASSOT Tristan US TIR GOUVIEUX 94 89 93 89 365 

MEY Lodie ARBALETRIER ROMAINVILLE 88 88 88 88 352 

 
Arbalète Field Dames 1 

TROUILLET Marion ARBALETRIER ROMAINVILLE 98 97 99 98 392 

JOANNY Chrisitne US TIR GOUVIEUX 98 93 95 96 382 

LABARRE Carole COURCOURONNES 87 89 89 93 358 

 
Arbalète Field Dames 2 

LOONIS Jacqueline LA CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 94 93 98 94 379 

 
Arbalète Field Seniors 1 

JEUNET Laurent COURCOURONNES 94 93 95 94 376 

JEUNET Eric COURCOURONNES 87 93 94 91 365 

 
Arbalète Field Seniors 2 

STRAMIGIOLI Philippe US TIR GOUVIEUX 92 93 98 97 380 

BOUILLO Charles  ARBALETRIER ROMAINVILLE  93 94 90 93 370 

BINET Daniel REVEIL DOULENNAIS 91 88 93 90 362 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 

Stand du Pré Concierge 

60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
CHALLENGE CARABINE 

 

  RODRIGUES Alex (HP)  95 91 91 93 93 91  554 
  MARTIN Jean-Claude (1)  92 84 91 90 89 94  540 1 
 

AS TIR CREIL 

 GAUTHIER Bernard  91 86 92 90 92 88  539 
1633 

               
  LEPROUT Guy  89 85 95 90 89 94  542 
  TRIOUX Jean-Claude  87 92 82 90 90 90  531 2 
 

FRATERNELLE DE 
CUVILLY 

 VIENNE Jacques  87 82 94 84 95 88  530 
1603 

 
CHALLENGE PISTOLET 

 

  BECQUET Jean Marie  93 96 93 94 94 93  563 

  BORDAS Jean-Pierre  92 97 94 92 94 90  559 1 

 

AS TIR CREIL 

 PEREZ Jean Michel  95 91 85 92 92 96  551 
1673 

               
  MOURET Martial  92 96 90 93 90 92  553 

  
BOURNAZEL Marc 
Louis 

 90 93 83 89 90 91  536 2 

 

PONTOISE 

 LAMBERT Christian  87 85 87 92 87 86  524 

1613 

               
  MARTIN Christophe  89 92 98 97 96 94  566 
  KLEO Christophe  89 92 92 90 93 89  545 3 
 

TRACY LE MONT 

 MONGIAT Roger  82 88 81 87 75 84  497 
1608 

               
  DEWOLF Agnès  85 89 91 93 86 89  533 
  LABEAU Jean-Claude  87 87 83 88 87 92  524 4 
 

TIR DE GUISE 

 THOMASSET François  84 87 82 86 85 87  511 
1568 

               
  BRICKA Patrick  88 85 89 92 90 83  527 
  BIGE Alain  83 94 82 83 87 90  519 5 
 

CIBLE 
FRANCONVILLOISE 

 BETOURNE Alain  86 86 87 84 86 90  519 
1565 

               
  BABILLE Pascal  89 86 82 89 88 89  523 

  MOLLET Jean Claude  83 85 92 84 86 88  518 6 

 

US TIR GOUVIEUX 

 VILLEZ Jocelyne  86 77 87 87 86 80  503 
1544 

               
  LEFEVRE Thomas  91 83 93 91 87 81  526 

  LEFEVRE Gilles  84 86 87 85 88 87  517 7 

 

CHATEAU THIERRY 

 ANGLERAU X Claude  86 74 82 80 80 85  487 
1530 

 
 



CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET   
GOUVIEUX 02 / 03 / 04 JANVIER 2009 

US Tir Gouvieux 
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60270 – GOUVIEUX 

 
CHALLENGE ARBALETE FIELD 

 

  JOANNY Christine  98 93 95 96  382  

  
STRAMIGIOLI 
Philippe 

 92 93 98 97  380  1 

 

US TIR GOUVIEUX 

 MASSOT Tristan  94 89 93 89  365  

1127 

              

  TROUILLET Marion  98 97 99 98  392  

  BOUILLO Charles  93 94 90 93  370  2 
 

ARBALETRIER 
ROMAINVILLE 

 MEY Lodie  88 88 88 88  352  
1114 

              

  JEUNET Laurent  94 93 95 94  376  

  JEUNET Eric  87 93 94 91  365  3 
 

COURCOURONNES 

 LABARRE Carole  87 89 89 93  358  
1099 

 
 
 
 
 
 

CHALLENGE CLAUDE DUBLANCHET 
 

  CARABINE   1633 
1 

 

AS TIR CREIL 
 PISTOLET  1673 

3306 

 


